KARNATAKA STATE DIPLOMA IN NURSING EXAMINATION BOARD BENGALURU

List of Schools who have not cleared various Fees till now as on 09-02-2026 . The activities of these schools will be blocked and
the Revaluation results will not be announced. Clear the fees to get results and unblock the activity of your school. The

Principal will be responsible for any inconvenience caused to the students.

Note : If you have already paid correct fees, please clarify immediately along with the supporting documents.

SI.No Shool School Name District A Type of Fees
Code

1 33 |Diana School of Nursing, Bangalore Urban X 25,000.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
2 39 |Faith Institute of Nursing Sciences, Bangalore Urban X 500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
3 70 |Jupiter School of Nursing, Bangalore Rural X 500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
4 79 |Kreda School of Nursing, Bangalore Urban X 7,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
5 83 |Divine Institute of Nursing Science Gulbarga X 1,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
6 106 [Mother Theresa School of Nursing Bangalore Urban X 11,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
7 111 |National School of Nursing. Bangalore Urban X 500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
8 125 |P.M.S. School of Nursing, Bangalore Urban X 5,500.00{2024-25 Student Registration Fees

Sri Venkateshwara School of Nursin ’
9 174 ] € Bengaluru X 10,000.00(2025-26 INSTITUTION RENEWAL FEES

Bommanahalli Bengaluru
10 211 |Vidyakirana School of Nursing, Bangalore Urban X 500.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
11 234 |Mother Noorunnissa School of Nursing, Kolar X 10,000.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
12 236 |Nandagokula School of Nursing, Bangalore Urban X 25,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
13 240 |Saraswathi School of Nursing, Kolar X 500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
14 247 [Suvarna Institute of Nursing, Kolar X 4,500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
15 | 269 [SV P School of Nursing Tumakuru Tumakuru X 10,000.00|2025-26 INSTITUTION RENEWAL FEES
16 280 [N.Jayanna School of Nursing, Chitradurga X 500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
17 | 319 |Dasthi Institute of Nursing Mysuru Mysuru X 10,000.002025-26 INSTITUTION RENEWAL FEES
18 347 [Amrutha school of Nursing Bidar X 500.00{2024-25 Student Registration Fees
19 387 [Mangala school of Nursing Dakshina Kannada X 5,500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees

P . . . 2024-25 and 2025-26 Institution R

20 Sri Sai Institute of Nursing Science Dharawada X 20,000.00 Fad 5 Bhie 2035:26 aNiuicn Renewsl

Sri Sai Institute of Nursing Science
21 : . Dharawada X 10,000.00(2025-26 INSTITUTION RENEWAL FEES

_|Dharawada
22 Kiran Kumari School of Nursing, Bidar X 500.00/2024-25 Student Registration Fees
23 Rajni School of Nursing,-548 Bidar X 2,21,700.00 |JAN-2025 EXAM FEES
24 Rajni School of Nursing Bidar Bidar X 10,000.00{2025-26 INSTITUTION RENEWAL FEES
o 2021-22, TO - ituti

25 577 |Intech MGM School of Nursing Bengaluru X 50,000.00 Fees Alseel i el

ntech MGM School of Nursin
26 & Bengaluru X 10,000.00{2025-26 INSTITUTION RENEWAL FEES

|Bengaluru
27 i 672’\ B.A. School of Nursing, Dakshina Kannada X 18,500.00|2021-22 STUDENT REGISTRATION FEES
2022-23 TO 2025-2 ituti
28 672 |B A School of Nursing Dakshina Kannada X 40,000.00 Fges i G Institution Renewa)
29 |B A School of Nursing Dakshina Kannada |Dakshina Kannada X 10,000.00|2025-26 INSTITUTION RENEWAL FEES
™~
=
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School

SlNo | T School Name District Type of Fees
30 718 [Shushrutha School of Nursing Shahapura Yadgir X 3,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
31 725 [HPR School of Nursing Bangalore Urban X 15,000.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
32 728 [Noman School of Nursing Bidar X 500.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
33 766 |Swarnalatha School of Nursing Bangalore Urban X 1,000.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
34 773 |Sri Nandagokula School of Nursing Bangalore Urban X 500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
35 775 |Priyanka Gandhi School of Nursing Bangalore Urban X 29,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
36 781 |M M School of Nursing Bangalore Urban X 16,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
37 782 |St.Philomena's School of Nursing Bangalore Urban X 1,500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
38 817 |Om Shantidhama School of Nursing Bangalore Urban X12,000.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
39 848 |Divine School of Nursing, Bangalore Urban X 2,500.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
40 851 |Shri maruthi School of Nursing, Bangalore Urban X 9,000.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
41 853 |Sri Sai School of Nursing, Kolar X 1,500.00/2024-25 Student Registration Fees
| 42 889 |ANSA SCHOOL OF NURSING Bangalore Urban X 21,500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
43 891 |SAP SCHOOL OF NURSING Bangalore Urban X 14,500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
44 892 [ADELINE SCHOOL OF NURSING Bangalore Urban X 13,500.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
45 902 |PATIL SCHOOL OF NURSING Gulbarga X 500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
46 907 |QUALITY SCHOOL OF NURSING Bangalore Urban X 9,500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
47 | 910 gfr::juslAR i e Bengaluru X10,000.00(2025-26 INSTITUTION RENEWAL FEES
48 | 914 glﬁ::t’:ESHM[ SEHCOLOFHURINTYS Bengaluru X10,000.00|2025-26 INSTITUTION RENEWAL FEES
49 | 916 |[SHRI ADWIKA SCHOOL OF NURSING, Raichur X 30,000.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
50 918 [GURUDATTA SCHOOL OF NURSING, Raichur X 11,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
51 919 |MOTHER INSTITUTE OF NURSING Bangalore Urban X 25,000.00)2024-25 Student Registration Fees
52 920 |[CHINAIINSTITUTE OF NURSING, Bangalore Urban X 5,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
53 921 |ST.THOMAS INSTITUTE OF NURSING Bangalore Urban X 8,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
54 924 |HPR MANIPAL SCHOOL OF NURSING Udupi X 18,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
55 926 |CHAITANYA SCHOOL OF NURSING Gulbarga X 7,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
56 | 927 [NISARGA SCHOOL OF NURSING Bidar X 3,000.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
57 928 |ASHWINI SCHOOL OF NURSING Gulbarga X 2,500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
58 931 |SUCCESS SCHOOL OF NURSING Bagalkot X 11,500.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
59 | 932 E;:?;;SEHOOL QFRURSINGIS Bagalakote X10,000.00|2025-26 INSTITUTION RENEWAL FEES
60 T18 |STJOSEPH INSTITUTE OF NURSING Bangalore Urban X 16,500.00(2024-25 Student Registration Fees
61 T78 |Kalpatharu School of Nursing Dakshina Kannada X 14,000.00|2024-25 Student Registration Fees
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KARNATAKA STATE DIPLOMA IN NURSING EXAMINATION BOARD BENGALURU

List of Schools who have not cleared JAN-20026 ANNUAL EXAMINATION Fees as on 09-02-2026. The activities of these schools will be blocked and the results will not be announced. Clear the fees to get results and unblock the

Note : If you have already paid correct fees, please clarify immediately along with the supportin

activity of your school. The Principal will be responsible for any inconvenience caused to the students.

g documents.

TTeTTET

i ';:‘.f’“ College Name Nmiﬁi%nhm - u(mo
1 | 3 |Aishwarya School of Nursing,-003 78 66 65 83 65 63 57 58 58 64 58 58 52 41 52 41 959 ¥2,87,700.00 %2,65,500.00 < 22,200.00
2 | 8 |Apollo School of Nursing,-008 27 24 23 22 23 23 22 21 21 25 21 21 32 33 32 33 403 1,20,900.00 $1,19,700.00/ ¥1,200.00
3 | 11 |A.V.School of Nursing,-011 70 68 63 59 63 65 57 57 58 66 57 58 53 53 53 53 953 % 2,85,900.00 $2,82,900.00/ ¥3,000.00
4| 14 gi:galme SIS D U= 90 68 66 61 66 74 70 70 70 76 70 70 52 50 52 50 1055 %3,16,500.00 ¥3,10,200.00/ ¥6,300.00
51|15 ziggalore City School of Nursing.- 74 69 72 66 72 26 28 29 25 31 29 25 19 15 19 15 614 %1,84,200.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
6 | 16 |Bangalore Institute of Nursing,-016 | 59 51 52 51 52 54 49 45 47 59 45 47 29 20 29 20 709 32,12,700.00 %2,06,400.00|  %6,300.00
7 | 17 |Bangalore School of Nursing,-017 27 29 28 28 28 14 15 17 15 17 17 15 20 18 20 18 326 %97,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
8 | 20 zicli:ir:sﬁ,\;azdoemy of Nursing 76 | 71 | 63 | 65 | 63 | 55 | 58 | 55 | 52 | 62 | 55 | 52 | 72 68 | 72 | e8 | 1007 %3,02,100.00|  %3,00,000.00| %2,100.00
9|21 E'ZT'S'HOSpital’ SehaolofNursing: 28 23 23 22 23 14 12 10 10 16 10 10 28 24 28 24 305 %91,500.00 %90,300.00( ¥1,200.00
10 | 24 |B.T.L. Schoolof Nursing,-024 57 55 53 49 53 49 a4 45 48 51 45 48 37 39 37 39 749 2,24,700.00 %2,23,500.00/ ¥1,200.00
11| 26 |Chaitanya School of Nursing,-026 68 59 67 61 67 49 45 46 48 56 46 48 42 38 42 38 820 % 2,46,000.00 %2,44,500.00/ ¥1,500.00
12 | 28 |City Century School of Nursing,-028| 21 19 15 16 15 31 29 30 28 33 30 28 16 13 16 13 353 ¥ 1,05,900.00 £1,03,500.00 ¥2,400.00
13| 34 z:z::’;gre‘jdy Sahctat 45 37 33 36 33 54 54 51 49 57 51 49 16 9 16 9 599 %1,79,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
14 | 37 |East West School of Nursing,-037 80 64 61 56 61 65 55 58 55 74 58 55 vl 63 71 63 1010 ¥3,03,000.00 £2,97,300.00| ¥5,700.00
15 | 38 |Eben Ezer School of Nursing,-038 67 60 63 61 63 56 56 57 54 56 57 54 59 52 59 52 926 %2,77,800.00 %2,72,100.00| ¥5,700.00
16 | 41 |Florence School of Nursing,-041 69 65 77 65 77 58 59 58 58 60 58 58 8 8 8 8 794 %2,38,200.00 %2,33,700.00| ¥4,500.00
17 | 42 |Florida School of Nursing,-042 60 51 55 58 55 40 38 37 39 43 37 39 21 22 21 22 638 %1,91,400.00 %1,87,800.00| ¥3,600.00

18 | 61 [Indian Institute of Nursing.-061 53 41 40 43 40 55 48 60 52 57 60 52 25 24 25 24 699 %2,09,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Secretary V ﬂ )_)/)7/}

KSDNEB, Bengaluru




Balance|

19 | 64 |[Indian School of Nursing,(B)-064 30 20 16 25 16 47 42 42 43 48 42 43 21 18 21 18 492 % 1,47,600.00 %1,44,900.00 %2,700.00
Indira Priyadarshini School of

20| 65 . 48 45 45 42 45 17 13 8 9 21 8 9 31 22 31 22 416 % 1,24,800.00 %1,18,500.00 %6,300.00
Nursing,-065

21| 66 [Jahnavi School of Nursing,-066 64 63 55 59 55 38 39 38 37 40 38 37 13 12 13 12 613 %1,83,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

22 | 67 |JnanalJyothi School of Nursing,-067 | 27 19 18 17 18 31 25 27 21 33 27 21 50 45 50 45 474 %1,42,200.00 % 1,40,100.00 %2,100.00

23| 70 [Jupiter School of Nursing,-070 57 48 55 56 55 34 32 33 29 38 33 29 46 34 46 34 659 %1,97,700.00 %1,90,200.00 %7,500.00
Kempegowda Institute of Nursing,-

24| 74 74 56 55 44 53 44 44 43 42 43 47 42 43 45 47 45 47 740 %2,22,000.00 2,17,800.00 %4,200.00

25| 78 |K.R. Schoolof Nursing.-078 52 51 51 53 51 32 30 31 32 32 31 32 41 41 41 41 642 %1,92,600.00 %1,90,800.00 %1,800.00

26 | 79 |Kreda School of Nursing,-079 85 63 57 56 57 82 73 73 74 90 73 74 34 32 34 32 989 %2,96,700.00 %2,91,000.00 %5,700.00

27 | 81 |K.T.G. School of Nursing,-081 8 4 9 7 9 14 12 14 12 14 14 12 10 11 10 11 171 ¥ 51,300.00 ¥51,100.00 %200.00
Divine Institute of Nursing Science-

28 | 83 083 132 103 98 97 98 125 125 116 112 133 116 112 33 28 33 28 1489 % 4,46,700.00 % 1,36,200.00| ¥ 3,10,500.00
Mahalakshmi School of Nursing,-

29| 87 087 60 52 55 51 55 40 41 37 39 45 37 39 26 21 26 21 645 ¥1,93,500.00 ¥1,91,100.00 % 2,400.00
Mahatma Gandhi School of

30| 89 Nursing,-089 51 47 46 50 46 45 45 45 43 48 45 43 11 7 11 7 590 %1,77,000.00 %33,600.00( ¥ 1,43,400.00

31| 95 [Maria School of Nursing,-095 72 63 66 66 66 44 24 32 35 49 32 35 31 24 31 24 694 %2,08,200.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

32| 98 [Matru School of Nursing,-098 106 99 95 93 95 51 41 41 38 58 41 38 37 37 37 37 944 % 2,83,200.00 %2,81,700.00 %1,500.00

33 | 100 [M.E.S. School of Nursing,-100 17 9 7 12 7 33 35 34 34 a5 34 34 33 33 33 33 423 %1,26,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

34 | 102 |Mithra School of Nursing,-102 22 14 13 16 13 28 27 25 24 29 25 24 33 30 33 30 386 % 1,15,800.00 % 1,06,800.00 %9,000.00

35 | 111 [National School of Nursing.-111 50 45 45 45 45 43 42 44 43 45 44 43 38 36 38 36 682 %2,04,600.00 %1,99,500.00 % 5,100.00
Navaneetham School of Nursing,-

36| 112 112 91 80 72 73 72 62 62 59 61 67 59 61 57 56 57 56 1045 %3,13,500.00 % 3,12,300.00 %1,200.00

37 | 115 [Nightingale School of Nursing.-115 52 51 50 49 50 28 29 27 26 30 27 26 34 30 34 30 573 %1,71,900.00 %1,70,700.00 %1,200.00

38 [ 118 [N.S.V.K.S.V. School of Nursing,-118| 45 38 43 37 43 27 29 32 29 34 32 29 35 28 35 28 544 % 1,63,200.00 31,61,100.00 ¥2,100.00

39 | 124 |Pinnacle School of Nursing,-124 2 2 2 2 2 4 5 5 3 6 5 3 13 9 13 9 85 % 25,500.00 %21,900.00 % 3,600.00
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SLNoSeho% Cottoge Name Amountto bePaid Amountpald]

40 | 125 [P.M.S. School of Nursing,-125 97 92 86 79 86 73 77 68 70 88 68 70 45 41 45 41 1126 % 3,37,800.00 % 3,33,000.00 %4,800.00

41 | 128 |Prince School of Nursing,-128 31 20 20 16 20 29 30 28 24 33 28 24 34 31 34 31 433 %1,29,900.00 %1,20,600.00 ¥9,300.00

ji i L of Nursing.-

42| 132 F;:Jz' vBandhl Schioal ot Nursing 23 | 15 | 13 | 13 | 13 | 38 | 35 | 30 | 34 | a1 | 30 | 34 | 17 14 | 17 | 14 | 381 %1,14,300.00|  ¥1,12,200.00|  %2,100.00

43 | 135 |Raman School of Nursing,-135 41 21 14 12 14 47 47 43 45 50 43 45 44 38 44 38 586 %1,75,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Ravindranath Tagore School of

44 | 137 Nursing, -137 72 71 65 65 65 45 48 49 47 52 49 47 14 10 14 10 723 %2,16,900.00 %¥1,50,900.00| <66,000.00

45 | 138 |Roohi School of Nursing.-138 93 75 76 73 76 58 47 48 45 60 48 45 25 24 25 24 842 %2,52,600.00 %2,49,300.00 % 3,300.00

46 | 142 |R.T.Nagar School of Nursing,-142 73 74 73 68 73 55 47 52 52 57 52 52 35 27 35 27 852 % 2,55,600.00 32,43,000.00f <%12,600.00

47 | 144 |Sainik School of Nursing,-144 67 59 58 58 58 48 43 43 39 49 43 39 36 33 36 33 742 2,22,600.00 %2,21,100.00 %1,500.00

48 | 145 |Sanford School of Nursing,-145 11 9 9 5 9 15 12 15 14 18 15 14 10 6 10 6 178 ¥ 53,400.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

49 | 147 |Sapthagiri School of Nursing,-147 25 18 27 21 27 48 45 41 38 63 41 38 52 50 52 50 636 %1,90,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

50 | 150 [Satyam School of Nursing,-150 Z 7 7 6 7 13 11 8 8 16 8 8 15 12 15 12 160 %48,000.00 % 44,400.00 % 3,600.00
Shanti Dhama School of Nursing,-

51| 153 153 58 61 57 51 57 57 53 52 54 56 52 54 73 60 73 60 928 %2,78,400.00 %2,76,300.00 2,100.00

52 | 156 |Shifaa School of Nursing,-156 14 10 12 11 12 26 26 26 24 27 26 24 9 9 9 9 274 ¥82,200.00 ¥50,700.00f %31,500.00
Shree Bhavani School of Nursing,-

53| 157 157 24 17 14 15 14 48 49 45 46 50 45 46 57 52 57 52 631 31,89,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

54 | 160 [Shuttaria School of Nursing,-160 4 4 5 5 5 ¥4 5 5 8 7 5 8 2 2 2 2 76 322,800.00 %13,200.00 %¥9,600.00

55 | 161 |S.J.B.School of Nursing,-161 57 48 47 47 47 22 22 24 20 25 24 20 27 26 27 26 509 %1,52,700.00 %1,45,800.00 %¥6,900.00
South Karnataka School of Nursing,

56 | 164 164 7 4 5 5 5 8 7 6 L3} 11 6 5 21 14 21 14 144 % 43,200.00 % 37,800.00 %5,400.00

57 | 166 [Sreenagar School of Nursing,-166 48 45 46 42 46 13 12 9 11 15 9 11 16 8 16 8 355 %1,06,500.00 ¥63,300.00f <%43,200.00
Banashankari School of Nursing,-

58 | 167 167 3 2 1 1 1 5 7 6 4 7 6 4 12 10 12 10 91 % 27,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

59 | 168 |Sri Krishna School of Nursing,-168 57 52 49 51 49 50 45 50 48 58 50 48 37 34 37 34 749 32,24,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Sri Raghavendra School of Nursing.-

60 | 169 16 8 12 7 12 34 34 28 41 48 28 41 33 23 33 23 421 % 1,26,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

169




Amount paid| Balance

] i

Sri.Shanthini School of Nursing,-

61| 172 179 67 62 63 62 63 54 54 55 53 55 55 53 49 0 43 49 43 880 %2,64,000.00 ¥ 2,58,900.00 ¥5,100.00
Sree Venkateshwara School of

62 | 175 Nursing,-175 83 85 78 80 78 64 59 62 59 65 62 59 36 0 31 36 31 968 %2,90,400.00 %2,84,100.00 $6,300.00

63 | 182 [St.Johns School of Nursing.-182 44 31 40 33 40 35 30 29 33 40 29 33 17 0 14 17 14 479 ¥1,43,700.00 %1,38,600.00 %5,100.00

64 | 186 [St.Mary's School of Nursing,-186 87 76 75 73 79 105 100 107 107 112 107 107 54 0 46 54 46 1331 ¥ 3,99,300.00 % 3,97,500.00 %¥1,800.00
Swamy Vivekananda School of

65 | 194 Nursing,-194 77 58 55 55 55 82 62 76 77 90 76 77 30 0 26 30 26 952 %2,85,600.00 %2,84,700.00 %900.00

66 | 199 |Thrupti Institute of Nursing,-199 28 24 20 19 20 43 44 45 43 45 45 43 7 0 6 7 6 445 %1,33,500.00 %1,29,900.00 ¥ 3,600.00

67 | 201 |Trinity Nursing School-201 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 8 0 6 8 6 64 % 19,200.00 %15,600.00| - ¥3,600.00

68 | 202 |Universal School of Nursing,-202 52 52 52 52 52 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 1 0 1 1 1 280 3 84,000.00 ¥67,500.00| < 16,500.00
Varalakshmi School of Nursing.-

69 | 208 208 57 44 40 33 40 52 52 47 44 57 47 44 42 0 36 42 36 713 %2,13,900.00 %2,07,900.00 $6,000.00

70 | 211 |Vidyakirana School of Nursing,-211 | 68 63 56 61 56 48 49 49 45 51 49 45 32 0 29 32 29 762 %2,28,600.00 %2,20,200.00 %8,400.00

71 | 213 |Vijayanagar School of Nursing,-213 | 142 134 128 132 128 96 91 93 94 101 93 94 57 0 54 57 54 1548 % 4,64,400.00 %4,04,400.00f ¥60,000.00

72 | 215 |Viswasai School of Nursing,-215 28 27 27 27 27 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 6 1 5 6 5 212 % 63,600.00 % 63,300.00 % 300.00

73 | 220 |Jnanesh Institute of Nursing,-220 36 36 37 33 37 51 50 50 49 54 50 49 12 0 9 12, 9 574 %1,72,200.00 %1,68,900.00 ¥ 3,300.00
Mother Mary School of Nursing, -

74 | 225 =0 53 41 36 32 36 57 50 45 48 61 45 48 32 0 25 32 25 666 %1,99,800.00 %1,98,600.00 % 1,200.00

75 | 226 |Premier Institute of Nursing,-226 38 38 34 36 34 36 36 35 33 45 35 33 23 0 18 23 18 515 % 1,54,500.00 $1,19,100.00f ¥ 35,400.00
St.Philomina School of Nursing,-

76 | 227 297 63 60 59 59 59 44 48 47 46 50 47 46 47 0 42 47 42 806 ¥2,41,800.00 %2,34,300.00 ¥ 7,500.00
AE and CS Pavan School of Nursing,

77 | 228 595 104 94 85 88 85 81 83 79 82 88 79 82 37 0 33 37 33 1170 % 3,51,000.00 % 3,44,700.00 % 6,300.00

78 | 233 |Manasa School of Nursing,-233 69 71 71 66 71 54 50 50 49 57 50 49 40 0 38 40 38 863 32,58,900.00 %2,56,500.00 %2,400.00
Mother Noorunnissa School of

79 | 234 ) 20 11 13 13 13 17 21 13 18 24 13 18 11 0 8 11 8 232 %69,600.00 % 66,000.00 % 3,600.00
Nursing,-234
Mother Theresa School of Nursing,-

80 | 235 555 pa 17 17 14 14 14 14 12 15 13 14 15 13 3 0 2 3 2 182 % 54,600.00 % 51,300.00 % 3,300.00
Nandagokula School of Nursing,-

81 | 236 236 12 8 10 12 10 74 5 8 7 7 8 7 2 0 3 2 3 111 % 33,300.00 % 30,600.00 %2,700.00
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199l lege Name

Rev.Noorunnissa School of

82| 238 | v 74 | 71| 72 | 72| 72 | e6 | 59 | 68 | 61 | 71 | e8 | 61 | 32 | o | 20 | 32 | 20 | 937 £2,81,100.00]  %2,49,000.00| %32,100.00
83 | 240 |Saraswathi School of Nursing,-240 | 56 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 25 | 22 | 20 | 22 | 27 | 20 | 22 | 30 | o | 27 | 30 | 27 | s3 £1,60,800.00|  %1,54,500.00| % 6,300.00
84 | 242 |Sri Vinayaka School of Nursing-242 | 6 3 2 3 2 | 36 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 37 | 35 | 35 | 28 | o | 26 | 28 | 26 | 372 £1,11,600.00|  %1,08,600.00] % 3,000.00
85 | 243 i:fana fai ool o/ Nirsing:- 66 | 62 | 61 | e6 | 61 | 12 | 11 | 13 | 15 | 13 | 13 | 15 | 14 | o 13 | 14 | 13 | 462 £1,38,600.00]  %1,33,500.00| % 5,100.00
86 | 249 |Vishnu School of Nursing,-249 3 2 1 0 1 4 1 0 0 5 0 o | 18| o | 14| 18| 14| 8 %24,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
87 | 252 [Ashwini School of Nursing.-252 50 | s5 | 47 | 52 | 47 | ea | 59 | 61 | 55 | 67 | 61 | 55 | 36 | o | 33 | 3 | 33 | 820 £2,46,000.00|  %2,43,900.00| % 2,100.00
88 | 260 |Sowrabha Institute of Nursing,-260 | 54 | 46 | 54 | 51 | 54 | 50 | 44 | 40 | 46 | 52 | 49 | 46 | 42 | o | 38 | 42 | 38 | 755 £2,26,500.00|  %2,24,100.00|  %2,400.00
89 | 264 Zﬂ'{i?n";;':;mha’sm el 45 | a2 | a5 | 47 | 45 | 30 | 28 | 28 | 27 | 32 | 28 | 27 | 3 | o | 30 | 36 | 30 | s58 £1,67,400.00|  ¥1,65900.00| % 1,500.00
90 | 266 zgésmda”ha SchoolofNursing,~ | g/ | g0 | 81 | 78 | 81 | 45 | 39 | 45 | a1 | a6 | 45 | 41 | a0 | o | 38 | 40 | 39 | ses £2,50,200.00|  %2,58,600.00  ¥600.00
91 | 270 |Varadaraja School of Nursing,270 | 49 | 49 | 51 | 49 | 51 | 48 | 45 | 46 | 45 | 40 | a6 | 45 | 36 | o | 33 | 36 | 33 | 11 £2,13,300.00|  %2,11,200.00|  %2,100.00
92 | 277 |Janhavi School of Nursing,-277 40 | 41 | a3 | 35 | a3 | a5 | 42 | 38 | a7 | a7 | 38 | 47 | 22 | o | 20 | 22 | 20 | s90 £1,77,000.00|  %1,59,000.00| % 18,000.00
93 | 280 |N.Jayanna School of Nursing,-280 | 47 | 45 | 40 | 39 | 40 | 53 | 51 | 50 | 47 | 50 | s0 | 47 | 36 | o | 20 | 3 | 29 | ee8 £2,09,400.00|  %2,06,100.00|  %3,300.00
94 | 281 |P.v.S. School of Nursing.-281 68 | 51 | 49 | 52 | 49 | 69 | 65 | 64 | 67 | 75 | ea | 67 | 22 | o | 22 | 22 | 22 | sa28 £2,48,400.00]  %2,45,400.00]  %3,000.00
95 | 282 |Patanjali Schoot of Nursing, 282 | 45 | 38 | 38 | 37 | 38 | 37 | 37 | 3 | 30 | 46 | 36 | 30 | 30 | o | 27 | 30 | 27 | se2 £1,68,600.00 ¥1,65600.00] % 3,000.00
96 | 286 [S.R.S. School of Nursing,-286 56 | 54 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 41 | 30 | 30 | 39 | 41 | 30 | 39 | 33 | o | 20 | 33 | 29 | ee7 £2,00,200.00|  %1,92,900.00] ¥7,200.00

oy | ey |>"e SadBun Kabeerananda 71 | 56 | s6 | 52 | s6 | 52 | a8 | 43 | a2 | s9 | a3 | 42 | 68 | o | 67 | 68 | 67 | 890 £2,67,000.00|  %2,45700.00| %21,300.00
Swamy School of Nursing,-287

Sri.Mylara Lingeshwara swamy
98 | 291 j 48 37 39 38 39 48 39 37 32 51 37 32 52 0 47 52 47 675 %2,02,500.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
School of Nursing,-291

Sri. Raghavendra School of Nursing,

99 | 292 - 105 79 78 89 78 90 81 81 86 100 81 86 28 0 28 28 28 1146 X 3,43,800.00 X 3,42,300.00 %1,500.00
Unity Health Complex,School of

100| 294 Nursing,-294 68 68 64 57 64 67 64 64 67 74 64 67 28 0 25 28 25 894 X2,68,200.00 X 2,65,800.00 %2,400.00

101| 310 |Nandini School of Nursing.-310 74 50 48 52 48 64 61 63 56 74 63 56 32 0 26 32 26 825 %2,47,500.00 %2,42,400.00 %5,100.00

102| 330 |Suraksha School of Nursing,-330 7 4 2 1 2 13 10 9 i 15 9 11 15 0 13 15 13 150 % 45,000.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

Secreta T)/
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“'."' .M""" College Name Total Am«m‘gu.m Amount paid| Balance|
Vishwabharathi Institute of Nursing.

103| 332 - 17 12 12 11 12 44 38 39 36 44 39 36 21 19 21 19 420 %1,26,000.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
New Navodaya Institute of Nursing,-

104| 337 237 54 47 42 45 42 27 26 26 23 31 26 23 20 20 20 20 492 %1,47,600.00 ¥1,32,000.00f <15,600.00

105| 351 [Janatha School of Nursing,-351 54 50 52 52 52 43 33 39 38 45 39 38 38 34 38 34 679 %2,03,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

106| 352 [Kalidasa School of Nursing,-352 3 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 21 %6,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

107| 356 [Nagesh School of Nursing,-356 33 27 29 28 29 27 22 22 20 28 22 20 35 31 35 31 439 %¥1,31,700.00 %1,23,300.00 %8,400.00

108| 357 [Nisarga School of Nursing,-357 62 61 52 53 52 71 52 57 54 72 57 54 33 32 33 32 827 32,48,100.00 %1,97,700.00f %50,400.00
Sanjeevini Co-Op.Institute of

109| 362 Nursing,-362 21 15 15 14 15 57 45 43 44 60 43 44 18 17 18 17 486 %1,45,800.00 ¥89,100.00f %56,700.00
Shri. Bahubali School of Nursing,-

110 363 363 33 35 31 30 31 58 56 58 56 60 58 56 28 27 28 27 672 ¥2,01,600.00 ¥1,97,700.00 % 3,900.00

111| 364 [Sri.Ranga School of Nursing,-364 17 17 17 17 17 33 16 17 15 35 17 15 15 12 15 12 287 % 86,100.00 3 54,000.00] <32,100.00

112| 391 [Nitte Usha Institute of Nursing,-391| 106 97 93 100 93 103 97 96 98 104 96 98 93 91 93 91 1549 34,64,700.00 3 4,63,200.00 %1,500.00

113| 392 |Prasanna School of Nursing,-392 62 58 55 52 55 52 41 47 42 55 47 42 33 31 33 31 736 %2,20,800.00 2,14,800.00 %6,000.00

114| 396 [Shree Devi School of Nursing,-396 64 58 57 55 57 59 57 59 58 60 59 58 37 35 37 35 845 % 2,53,500.00 % 2,48,700.00 %¥4,800.00

115| 401 |Yenepoya Institute of Nursing,-401 60 57 54 56 54 36 34 36 35 37 36 35 48 45 48 45 716 %2,14,800.00 32,14,200.00 ¥ 600.00

116| 406 [Manipal School of Nursing,-406 56 57 56 56 56 54 54 54 55 54 54 55 57 56 57 56 887 3 2,66,100.00 % 2,64,600.00 %¥1,500.00

117| 410 [Sankalpa School of Nursing,-410 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 36 %¥10,800.00 ¥10,200.00 ¥600.00
Al-Ameen Fathima School of

118 433 Nursing,-433 47 41 39 40 39 38 41 41 41 45 41 41 34 33 34 33 628 %1,88,400.00 ¥9,600.00| ¥ 1,78,800.00

119| 442 [Halamma School of Nursing,-442 45 41 38 38 38 45 44 41 43 47 41 43 40 38 40 38 660 %1,98,000.00 %1,96,500.00 %1,500.00
Nandi Institute of Nursing Sciences,

120| 443 44:'; SEES e 62 56 61 54 61 66 59 60 61 71 60 61 39 39 39 39 888 % 2,66,400.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

121| 445 [Shilpa School of Nursing.-445 46 42 43 41 43 33 32 33 30 36 33 30 36 29 36 29 572 %1,71,600.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Sri.Jagad G iddeshwara

199] agg [0 - TBaCA LD 16 | 12 | 10 | 138 | 10 | 32 | 30 | 28 | 26 | 36 | 28 | 26 | 13 9 | 13| 9 | an %93,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
School of Nursing.-446
Smt.Shakuntala School of Nursing,-

123( 461 461 RIS SEEIR & 65 71 63 63 63 58 60 58 57 63 58 57 39 37 39 37 888 %2,66,400.00 % 2,60,400.00 % 6,000.00
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College Name

st :

. | Code Balance|
124| 466 |Bellary Institute of Nursing,-466 89 82 83 83 83 86 76 80 73 88 80 73 51 50 51 50 1178 X 3,53,400.00 %3,52,800.00 %600.00
125| 468 |Bilwa Institute of Nursing,-468 28 27 25 26 25 43 36 32 32 45 32 32 32 24 32 24 495 % 1,48,500.00 %1,14,900.00f <33,600.00
126| 470 |Indian Institute of Nursing,-470 47 25 20 15 20 85 77 76 76 88 76 76 30 28 30 28 797 %2,39,100.00 %2,37,300.00 %1,800.00
127| 472 |Karnataka Institute of Nursing,-472 43 40 36 34 36 50 45 47 43 54 47 44 27 17 27 17 607 %1,82,100.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
128| 473 |Mahima Institute of Nursing,-473 59 52 52 45 52 72 60 65 68 74 65 68 33 28 33 28 854 % 2,56,200.00 %2,53,500.00 %2,700.00

Rajiv Gandhi School of Nursing,-
129| 477 P 28 23 24 21 24 39 29 34 32 39 34 32 42 37 42 37 517 %1,55,100.00 %1,53,000.00 2,100.00
130| 478 |Satyam School of Nursing.-478 4 3 1 2 1 6 6 5 6 74 5 6 18 17 18 17 122 % 36,600.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Sharabheswara Institute of
131| 479 ] 35 25 20 24 20 58 58 58 56 60 58 56 10 7 10 7 562 %1,68,600.00 % 1,66,800.00 %1,800.00
Nursing,-479
Gangavathi Institute of Nursing,-
132 482 4D 35 36 38 35 38 37 35 38 35 38 38 35 34 29 34 29 564 %1,69,200.00 %1,68,600.00 %600.00
Sri.Uma Maheshwara School of
133| 486 i 85 88 90 85 90 93 93 94 91 95 94 91 8 7 8 7 1119 X 3,35,700.00 %22,500.00( ¥3,13,200.00
Nursing,-486
Abu Karnataka School of Nursing,-
134| 487 487 49 43 44 46 44 84 67 75 73 87 75 73 13 13 13 13 812 %2,43,600.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
135 488 |Adarsh School of Nursing,-488 21 15 9 13 9 39 35 35 36 42 35 36 7 3 7 3 345 %1,03,500.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
136| 490 |Al-Qamar Institute of Nursing,-490 134 111 105 81 105 132 124 127 121 148 127 121 125 101 125 101 1888 % 5,66,400.00 % 5,63,700.00 %2,700.00
137| 491 |Annapurna School of Nursing,-491 37 17 16 12 16 43 35 35 38 45 35 38 25 21 25 21 459 %1,37,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
138| 492 |Ayesha School of Nursing,-492 57 61 44 38 a4 67 68 73 60 76 73 60 26 22 26 22 817 %2,45,100.00 %2,30,700.00] <% 14,400.00
139| 493 |B.B.C. Trust School of Nursing,-493 9 14 8 9 8 16 18 17 14 19 17 14 5 5 5 5 183 % 54,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
140( 494 |D.R.H. School of Nursing,.-494 52 54 59 54 59 71 70 71 70 72 71 70 1 4 1 4 783 %2,34,900.00 %2,33,700.00 %1,200.00
Dr.L.Padmavathi Institute of
141| 497 Nursing,-497 29 28 21 21 21 24 26 22 25 35 22 25 17 14 17 14 361 X1,08,300.00 %43,800.00f <64,500.00
Gulbarga City School of Nursing,-
142| 499 465 52 58 45 44 45 45 47 65 46 54 65 46 19 18 19 18 686 %2,05,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
143 502 [Indian Institute of Nursing-502 55 56 40 45 40 62 60 64 57 66 64 57 8 8 8 8 698 %2,09,400.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Jai Karnataka School of Nursing,-
144| 503 503 93 87 86 83 86 72 71 69 74 77 69 74 9 9 9 9 977 %2,93,100.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
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$L.No| School Health
2| College Name Nrsing.- : Total Amount to be Paid Amount paid Balance|
Hie IV(NS) " ey

145 506 |Keerthi School of Nursing,-506 102 90 74 81 74 83 67 72 72 88 72 72 22 17 22 17 1025 %3,07,500.00 %1,52,400.00| ¥ 1,55,100.00

146| 508 [M.R. School of Nursing,-508 41 39 36 33 36 50 43 50 47 54 50 47 13 13 13 13 578 %1,73,400.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Mother Mary School of Nursing,-

147| 509 509 73 43 34 31 34 60 42 40 36 63 40 36 47 34 47 34 694 %2,08,200.00 %1,88,700.00f %19,500.00
Nightingale Institute of Nursing,-

148| 510 510 85 33 35 33 35 63 71 62 54 75 62 54 33 24 33 24 776 32,32,800.00 %¥1,13,700.00| ¥ 1,19,100.00
Smt.Vasantha School of Nursing,-

149| 512 512 74 44 27 30 27 62 54 48 45 70 48 45 34 26 34 26 694 %2,08,200.00 %2,05,800.00 %2,400.00
Sonia Gandhi School of Nursing,-

150| 513 543 38 24 14 18 14 39 38 32 35 45 32 35 11 9 11 9 404 %1,21,200.00 ¥80,700.00f %40,500.00

151| 514 |Sophia School of Nursing.-514 68 60 49 44 49 96 73 80 84 100 80 84 21 19 21 19 947 32,84,100.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Sri.Venkateshwara School of

152| 515 ) 24 23 24 22 24 29 23 27 26 29 27 26 1 1 1 1 308 392,400.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Nursing.-515
Priyadarshini School of Nursing,-

153| 519 519 39 37 37 36 37 39 36 39 35 41 39 35 35 33 35 33 586 %1,75,800.00 %1,72,800.00 % 3,000.00

154| 520 [St.Teresa School of Nursing,-520 39 30 33 32 33 49 51 46 47 59 46 47 8 5 8 5 538 %1,61,400.00 %1,15,200.00( <46,200.00
Akkamahadevi School of Nursing,-

155| 521 521 o 62 56 56 57 56 75 72 69 70 77 69 70 11 9 11 9 829 %2,48,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

156| 522 [Anjali School of Nursing,-522 40 44 34 32 34 43 48 36 37 51 36 37 23 21 23 21 560 % 1,68,000.00 % 1,66,200.00 % 1,800.00

157| 524 (Bhavani School of Nursing,-524 117 111 112 112 112 105 106 99 105 3y 99 105 4 3 4 3 1308 %3,92,400.00 ¥3,65,300.00| <27,100.00

158| 525 |Cambridge School of Nursing,-525 44 36 37 34 37 56 56 63 56 61 63 56 7 7 7 7 627 %1,88,100.00 3 84,000.00| ¥ 1,04,100.00

159| 526 |City School of Nursing,-526 24 24 24 20 24 43 42 40 42 46 40 42 9 7 9 7 443 $1,32,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

160( 529 |Godavari School Of Nursing,-529 33 44 13 8 13 51 40 45 37 55 45 37 12 i ] 12 11 467 %1,40,100.00 %70,800.00f ¥69,300.00

161| 531 (Indian School of Nursing-531 43 55 40 30 40 68 45 49 50 69 49 50 43 38 43 38 750 %2,25,000.00 %2,21,700.00 % 3,300.00
Indira Priyadarshini School of

162| 532 — ;’32 00to 37 34 29 29 29 25 25 26 25 28 26 25 80 62 80 62 622 %1,86,600.00 %1,77,300.00 %9,300.00

163| 533 [Indira School of Nursing,-533 21 25 21 16 21 25 23 26 25 26 26 25 4 5 4 5 298 389,400.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

164 535 |K.E.T. School of Nursing,-535 45 44 38 34 38 70 61 59 60 74 59 60 14 13 14 13 696 %2,08,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

165| 540 [Nalanda School of Nursing,-540 21 14 11 10 11 48 38 27 32 51 27 32 11 10 11 10 364 %1,09,200.00 %96,300.00| ¥12,900.00




SL.No|Scho : e
Code callmNQme: = Total M\luﬁelnn\d
North Karnataka School of Nursing,-
166| 544 a 60 41 32 31 32 71 51 55 52 73 55 52 27 0 24 27 24 707 $2,12,100.00 %2,11,500.00 ¥ 600.00
.R.K. ithi L of Nursing,-
167| 546 ::; Kosamahisschoatotirsing 45 39 34 35 34 47 41 40 37 48 40 37 11 0 10 11 10 519 % 1,55,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
168 551 |Sabah School of Nursing.-551 94 91 76 77 76 128 131 130 129 135 130 129 2 0 | 2 1 1332 % 3,99,600.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
169| 553 [Shradha School of Nursing,-553 28 27 27 25 27 32 26 25 27 32 25 27 2 0 2 2 2 336 %1,00,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
170| 555 |Shruti School of Nursing,-555 55 45 42 41 42 61 54 54 55 63 54 65 17 0 15 17 15 685 %2,05,500.00 %19,500.00( ¥ 1,86,000.00
171| 558 [Shrushti School of Nursing, -558 35 40 36 29 36 39 43 40 35 50 40 35 48 0 42 48 42 638 31,91,400.00 %1,87,800.00 % 3,600.00
172| 560 |Vidyamani School of Nursing,-560 106 98 96 93 96 139 133 143 130 146 143 130 0 0 0 0 0 1453 % 4,35,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
173| 563 |Rehoboth Institute of Nursing,-563 56 54 56 51 56 49 42 48 46 50 48 46 40 0 39 40 39 760 X 2,28,000.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
174| 565 Bharath School of Nursing,-565 5 1 1 1 1 3 2 4 2 4 4 2 8 0 4 8 4 54 % 16,200.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
175 566 |C N K School of Nursing-566 48 40 39 39 39 31 30 31 31 32 31 31 62 0 55 62 55 656 % 1,96,800.00 %1,58,100.00f <38,700.00
Chandramma Memorial School of
176 568 i 4 2 0 1 0 4 1 4 6 4 4 6 2 0 1 2 1 42 3 12,600.00 % 7,800.00 %4,800.00
Nursing-568
177| 573 |G. K. M Nursing School -573 31 30 30 29 30 25 24 29 28 30 29 28 17 0 17 17 17 411 %1,23,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
BETHEL SCHOOL OF NURSING, -
178| 576 576 18 16 15 13 15 43 38 87 40 43 37 40 4 0 3 4 3 369 %1,10,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
179] 580 [Jayakar School of Nursing,-580 10 4 5 5 5 13 10 14 9 16 14 9 13 0 11 13 11 162 %48,600.00 %48,500.00 %100.00
180| 582 [K.M.N. School of Nursing,-582 17 7 4 9 4 24 24 24 22 26 24 22 26 0 24 26 24 307 392,100.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
181| 585 [Kiran School of Nursing,-585 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 : 4 2 4 0 4 4 4 33 %9,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
182| 586 [Lalitha Nursing School,-586 6 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 1 4 3 1 48 0 47 48 47 213 %63,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
183 587 [Latha School of Nursing,-587 88 71 60 46 60 89 106 99 91 114 99 91 10 0 11 10 11 1056 % 3,16,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
184 591 [N.M.M.School of Nursing,-591 | 0 0 1 0 2 il 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 1 2 1 16 %4,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
185| 592 [N.V.L. School of Nursing,-592 2 3 3 2 3 1 2 1 3 2 1 3 8 0 4 8 4 50 % 15,000.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
186| 594 |New Life School of Nursing-594 2 3 2 2 2 6 5 2 6 7 2 6 7 0 8 b 4 5 69 %20,700.00 %17,100.00 %3,600.00
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Amount paid Balance|

187| 598 |Oriental Nursing School -598 16 11 13 12 13 16 12 15 17 16 15 17 2 0 2 2 2 181 % 54,300.00 39,900.00] ¥44,400.00

188 600 |Pavani School of Nursing-600 4 4 1 1 1 8 6 7 11 11 7 11 17 0 15 17 15 136 340,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Princess City School of Nursing,-

189( 602 602 61 58 65 62 65 62 58 62 59 63 62 59 16 0 16 16 16 800 %2,40,000.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Priyadarshini School of Nursing-

190| 603 603 52 48 42 45 42 51 47 43 42 57 43 42 15 0 12 15 12 608 % 1,82,400.00 %1,79,400.00 % 3,000.00

191| 604 |RKP School of Nursing,-604 13 10 12 9 12 21 19 19 20 21 19 20 6 0 5 6 5 217 % 65,100.00 % 63,000.00 %2,100.00

192| 608 |S.C.T. School of Nursing,-608 42 41 40 43 40 23 27 25 25 28 25 25 6 0 5 6 5 406 %1,21,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Sri Krishna Rukmini School of

193| 609 . 19 18 22 19 22 13 12 12 10 15 12 10 14 0 12 14 12 236 %70,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Nursing -609

194| 610 |Sri. Sai School of Nursing.-610 5 2 3 2 3 5 3 8 5 6 8 5 8 0 11 8 11 93 %27,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

195 620 |Vinayaka school of nursing-620 67 57 63 65 63 45 42 43 42 45 43 42 6 0 7 6 7 643 %1,92,900.00 %1,29,000.00f <63,900.00

Niveditha School of Nursing,
196| 637 Jagaluru,-637 44 39 33 36 33 43 42 37 38 50 37 38 29 0 21 29 21 570 %1,71,000.00 % 1,65,900.00 % 5,100.00

197 642 |Nightingale School of Nursing,-642 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 2 1 23 %¥6,900.00 32,400.00 %4,500.00

Sri. Raghunandana Institute of
198( 647 . B ) 62 42 51 a4 51 61 53 51 57 70 51 57 12 0 10 12 10 694 %2,08,200.00 %2,00,700.00 %7,500.00
Nursing Sciences-647

199( 650 [Shushrusha School of Nursing-650 25 21 19 20 19 24 26 27 31 31 27 31 0 0 3 0 3 307 %92,100.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

Yedeyuru Sri Siddalingeshwar
200(| 660 y . 8 @ 41 39 37 35 37 51 48 49 44 56 49 44 39 0 35 39 35 678 %2,03,400.00 31,92,300.00f <11,100.00
School of Nursing-660

Buddabasava Ambedkar School of

201 662 p 86 75 54 50 54 58 71 62 87 77 62 57 14 0 8 14 8 807 32,42,100.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Nursing,-662
202| 669 |Chethana School of Nursing-669 41 40 35 36 35 27 25 25 25 30 25 25 17 0 15 17 15 433 % 1,29,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
ueen Victoria School of Nursing,-
203| 671 271 - ng 26 24 28 25 28 39 39 37 38 40 37 38 0 0 0 0 0 399 %1,19,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
204| 676 |Govt School of Nursing-676 30 31 31 31 31 25 25 25 26 25 25 26 27 0 27 27 27 439 %1,31,700.00 ¥ 32,400.00) ¥99,300.00

Vijaya Institute of Nursin,
205| 682 S(:i(:/nces 682 g 58 53 50 49 50 56 53 53 54 58 53 54 56 0 52 56 52 857 %¥2,57,100.00 % 2,55,000.00 ¥2,100.00

Indira Gandhi School of Nursing,
206| 690 Bangalore.-690 e 33 24 22 18 22 64 43 41 34 68 41 34 a2 0 29 32 29 566 % 1,69,800.00 %1,68,900.00 3900.00

207| 695 |Christian School of Nursing-695 83 75 67 71 67 65 67 69 63 73 69 63 35 0 34 35 34 970 %2,91,000.00 %2,89,800.00 %1,200.00
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208| 696 [Aurel School of Nursing-696 14 8 11 9 11 36 23 20 24 39 20 24 12 6 12 6 275 %82,500.00 % 78,900.00 %3,600.00
209| 697 |Anauel School of Nursing-697 17 10 10 11 10 17 6 11 9 19 11 9 17! 17 17 17 208 %62,400.00 % 59,700.00 %2,700.00
210| 698 |Angel School of Nursing-698 18 14 11 12 11 28 16 14 16 28 14 16 21 19 21 19 278 % 83,400.00 % 55,500.00( %27,900.00
211 699 |Lourdu Mary School of Nursing-699 27 27 13 12 13 34 22 21 21 39 21 21 19 15 19 15 339 %1,01,700.00 398,100.00 % 3,600.00
212| 700 [C N KA School of Nursing-700 15 7 6 7 6 17 18 12 14 21 12 14 26 21 26 21 243 %72,900.00 % 66,000.00 %6,900.00
P da School of Nursing-
213| 703 7g;amanan a3choot ofNursing 16 16 16 14 16 8 9 5 6 12 5 6 10 6 10 6 161 %48,300.00 %43,200.00 % 5,100.00
214| 709 [PAN ASIA School of Nursing-709 59 56 54 51 54 37 39 37 37 39 37 37 32 29 32 29 659 %1,97,700.00 %1,79,700.00( <18,000.00
215 710 |Siddaganga School of Nursing-710 44 39 39 42 39 21 22 21 21 24 21 21 7 6 7 6 380 %1,14,000.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
216| 711 |Raman School of Nursing-711 69 65 72 68 72 21 20 23 21 23 23 21 17 16 17 16 564 %1,69,200.00 % 1,66,200.00 %3,000.00
Dr S V Totagantimath School of
217|712 Nursing-712 48 45 49 51 49 40 40 35 44 43 35 44 32 28 32 28 643 %1,92,900.00 %1,89,900.00 % 3,000.00
ursing-
Sri Udayk School of Nursi
218 715 : ) SPIEESEio0teT RIRSING 24 22 19 21 19 19 18 18 18 23 18 18 7 6 7 6 263 %78,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Chittapura-715
Shushrutha School of Nursing
219| 718 23 21 20 20 20 20 18 17 17 20 17 17 8 7 8 7 260 %78,000.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Shahapura-718
220| 719 |National School of Nursing,-719 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 0 2 0 18 %5,400.00 % 3,000.00 %2,400.00
221| 720 [Padmavathi School of Nursing-720 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 17 %5,100.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
R L Abhishek Rao School of Nursing-
222|721 791 71 63 64 66 64 24 24 28 26 25 28 26 1 0 1 0 511 %1,53,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
223| 722 |Banasawadi School of Nursing-722 28 21 26 24 26 11 13 12 14 13 12 14 7 6 ¥4 6 240 % 72,000.00 %66,900.00 % 5,100.00
224( 725 [HPR School of Nursing-725 17 15 17 18 17 26 22 22 22 27 22 22 7 5 7 5 271 %81,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
225 726 [R R School of Nursing KGF-726 57 49 54 51 54 49 51 48 48 51 48 48 44 39 44 39 774 %2,32,200.00 %2,28,900.00 %3,300.00
226( 729 [Neelganga School of Nursing-729 22 15 14 13 14 69 66 59 57 80 59 57 71 60 71 60 787 %2,36,100.00 %2,32,500.00 %3,600.00
227 730 [Medicare Institute of Nursing-730 43 40 41 41 41 40 37 38 39 41 38 39 25 21 25 21 570 %1,71,000.00 31,69,500.00 %1,500.00
228| 732 |Ephraim School of Nursing-732 76 75 67 69 67 105 99 96 98 107 96 98 8 9 8 9 1087 % 3,26,100.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!




Ll ‘:;llﬁoﬂmNam Total Amount to be Paid : "Amoumpald Balance|
Srusti Prathik School of Nursing-

229| 734 7 5 5 4 4 4 7 7 6 6 9 6 6 3 3 3 3 81 %24,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Dheeraj School of Nursing

230| 739 g 26 29 27 27 27 20 20 21 16 22 21 16 18 16 18 16 340 %1,02,000.00 %1,00,500.00 %1,500.00
Mundaragi-739
Santosh Institute of Nursing &

231| 748 50 48 46 47 46 23 22 22 22 23 22 22 36 28 36 28 521 % 1,56,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Research-748

232| 749 |Achutha School of Nursing-749 18 21 15 21 15 26 21 25 24 27 25 24 15 11 15 11 314 ¥94,200.00 ¥87,600.00 %6,600.00
Kamala Krishna Royal School of

233| 754 ] - 23 21 23 23 23 24 21 21 23 24 21 23 19 20 19 20 348 %1,04,400.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Nursing-754

234| 755 [Sneha School of Nursing-755 10 8 6 4 6 15 14 20 20 18 20 20 13 11 13 11 209 %62,700.00 % 58,500.00 %4,200.00

235| 759 [Siddalinga School of Nursing-759 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 7 6 7 7 6 9 7 9 7 102 %30,600.00 %29,400.00 %1,200.00

236| 761 [Enlight School of Nursing-761 59 55 56 55 56 65 54 56 53 66 57 53 46 41 46 41 859 %2,57,700.00 %2,57,400.00 % 300.00

237| 762 |Sri Sai School of Nursing-762 81 74 68 70 68 48 48 48 45 51 48 45 23 18 23 18 776 %2,32,800.00 %2,32,200.00 600.00
Ratna deep School of Nursing

238|764 | . 4 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 11 10 11 10 70 %21,000.00 %20,700.00 % 300.00
Science-764

239| 766 |Swarnalatha School of Nursing-766 | 46 41 41 37 41 24 24 28 25 30 28 25 14 10 14 10 438 %1,31,400.00 31,21,800.00 %9,600.00
Kshemankari School of Nursing-

240| 767 57 g 3 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 12 10 12 10 58 % 17,400.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

241| 768 |Kalpatharu School of Nursing-768 62 57 53 56 53 44 43 41 41 45 41 41 13 12 13 12 627 %1,88,100.00 %1,85,100.00 ¥3,000.00

242| 769 |Suravi School of Nursing-769 35 34 37 37 37 28 23 24 24 30 24 24 2 1 2 1 363 %1,08,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Gangadhareswara School of

243|770 g 20 10 9 13 9 32 30 30 29 36 30 29 b 6 7 6 303 %90,900.00 374,100.00f ¥16,800.00
Nursing-770

244( 772 |Sri Tirumala School of Nursing-772 8 7 5 9 5 13 8 9 9 13 9 9 3 3 3 3 116 % 34,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Sri Nandagokula School of Nursing-

245| 773 - 6 2 2 2 2 6 4 5 3 7 5 3 15 10 15 10 97 %29,100.00 %24,000.00 %5,100.00

246| 776 |Harshika School of Nursing-776 68 56 56 53 56 29 30 26 27 34 26 27 33 29 33 29 612 % 1,83,600.00 %1,71,000.00f %12,600.00
Neelganga Institute of Nursin

247|779 | . . gang g 25 24 20 14 20 87 72 67 66 92 67 66 21 21 21 21 704 32,11,200.00 %1,50,000.00f %61,200.00
Sciences Basavakalyana-779

248| 780 [Sharada School of Nursing-780 46 45 45 46 45 11 6 6 8 12 6 8 14 13 14 13 338 %1,01,400.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
St.Philomena's School of Nursing -

249| 782 = B 21 22 18 21 18 40 36 33 35 43 33 35 26 19 26 19 445 %1,33,500.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
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250( 783 [Sriram School of Nursing-783 6 6 6 6 6 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 36 %10,800.00 %9,000.00 %1,800.00
S S School of Nursing B =

251| 785 285 SRR AT enRatapet 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 1 0 1 1 1 59 %17,700.00 % 11,400.00 %6,300.00
Ksh i School of Nursi

252| 791 |<Shemankari School of Nursing 5 3 3 3 3 | 10| 8 7 g8 | 10| 7 8 9 0 4 9 4 | 101 %30,300.00 NOTPAID|  #VALUE!
Hosapete-791

253| 793 ;gz RikSchoatofblursing Maddu- 65 52 55 57 55 48 47 49 48 52 49 48 38 0 33 38 33 767 %2,30,100.00 %2,28,900.00 %1,200.00

254| 795 S S R School of Nursing-795 8 6 1 2 1 5 6 5 6 7 5 6 4 0 3 4 3 72 % 21,600.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

255| 800 [Vanshika School of Nursing-800 69 70 64 72 64 55 53 53 56 61 53 56 39 0 36 39 36 876 % 2,62,800.00 %2,59,200.00 % 3,600.00

256| 806 [Southern School of Nursing-806 85 78 73 75 73 63 59 63 63 67 63 63 37 0 19 37 19 937 %2,81,100.00 %2,78,100.00 % 3,000.00

257| 807 [Sarathi School of Nursing-807 80 74 72 69 72 54 50 55 52 57 55 52 20 0 11 20 11 804 32,41,200.00 %2,37,000.00 %4,200.00

258| 808 [Sneha School of Nursing-808 74 67 57 62 57 60 53 55 59 61 65 59 26 0 15 26 15 801 %2,40,300.00 2,16,000.00f <24,300.00

259| 809 [St Antonys School of Nursing-809 56 52 48 45 48 50 46 43 49 52 43 49 13 0 2 13 9 625 %1,87,500.00 %¥1,60,200.00f <%27,300.00

260| 810 (St Alphonsa School of Nursing-810 57 49 45 46 45 68 64 62 65 75 62 65 55 0 46 55 46 905 %2,71,500.00 %2,67,900.00 %3,600.00

261| 811 |Kripa School of Nursing-811 58 55 55 52 55 60 59 61 59 62 61 59 52 0 45 52 45 890 %2,67,000.00 %2,50,800.00( < 16,200.00
Sri Muneshwara School of Nursing -

262| 814 814 7 7 74 4 7 21 19 20 16 21 20 16 29 0 25 29 25 273 ¥81,900.00 %81,300.00 % 600.00
Sri Shantidhama School of Nursing-

263| 815 815 70 61 64 62 64 54 56 56 56 61 56 56 35 0 30 35 30 846 32,53,800.00 2,41,200.00| ¥12,600.00
Shantidhama Institute of Nursing

264| 816 ;i 69 63 57 58 67 27 27 25 25 28 25 25 43 0 38 43 38 648 31,94,400.00 31,87,800.00 %6,600.00
Sciences-816
Om Shantidhama School of Nursing

265( 817 817 31 26 19 21 19 24 20 19 20 24 19 20 42 0 35 42 35 416 %1,24,800.00 %1,23,600.00 %1,200.00
Udupi School of Nursing Manipal-

266( 818 818 62 57 57 56 87 60 57 56 56 61 56 56 52 0 47 52 47 889 %2,66,700.00 % 2,65,200.00 %1,500.00

267| 825 |Prestige School of Nursing-825 33 23 24 23 24 31 30 31 30 33 31 30 8 0 8 8 8 375 %¥1,12,500.00 ¥98,700.001 < 13,800.00

268| 826 [Shivageetha School of Nursing-826 6 6 4 3 4 13 7 7 10 16 7 10 17 0 10 17 10 147 44,100.00 341,700.00 %2,400.00

269| 827 |G.S School of Nursing-827 5 4 5 5 5 11 8 8 7 11 8 7 8 0 9 8 9 118 % 35,400.00 % 33,900.00 %1,500.00

270| 828 |Hopkins School of Nursing-828 60 61 59 62 59 42 42 41 41 43 41 41 10 0 10 10 10 632 %1,89,600.00 ¥1,37,100.00| %52,500.00
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$L.No| Schoot College Name WAND ’m.ll ntals of ?;mm' ' m m:'“t s 'm: ' ":;um cmu‘ ; m‘:mf ‘ :;‘m N"W‘:lmh m?::" 'Ntmlhla t:m;l Midwifery “: - Total Amount to be Paid Amount pald Balance|
+ | Code | " i L P rsing-l-| Nursing - [Nursing-1-|Nursing-ii W Nursing.- | Nursing- | Practical- | .«n:l Gynaecot | 1" | NursingIH{Practical| [ T el
o 1 |practicats| m N | Ny [Practicats] | PRt ooy i o
271| 829 |HK School of Nursing,-829 44 43 40 40 40 45 44 46 45 48 46 45 15 0 15 15 15 586 % 1,75,800.00 1,59,600.00f ¥16,200.00
272| 832 |Kashvi School of Nursing-832 6 5 6 6 6 12 12 11 11 15 11 11 6 0 6 6 6 136 340,800.00 % 36,000.00 34,800.00
273| 833 |Cambridge School of Nursing-833 24 13 15 14 15 58 50 57 53 60 57 53 33 0 32 33 32 599 %1,79,700.00 ¥1,57,500.00f %22,200.00
274 834 |Laasya School of Nursing-834 77 56 60 58 60 64 60 61 60 66 61 60 50 0 49 50 49 941 32,82,300.00 32,81,400.00 ¥900.00
275( 835 |Supraja School of Nursing-835 34 34 31 32 31 7 8 8 5 i 8 5 15 0 17 15 17 278 ¥ 83,400.00 % 36,900.00 346,500.00
276| 836 |Savita School of Nursing-836 65 62 56 68 56 43 40 40 38 44 40 38 31 0 24 31 24 700 %2,10,000.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
277| 837 |Prabhank School of Nursing-837 11 12 10 9 10 24 16 27 16 25 27 16 15 0 13 15 13 259 %77,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
278| 838 |Shashank School of Nursing-838 28 30 17 16 17 53 48 73 43 60 73 43 28 0 28 28 28 613 %1,83,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
279| 839 |Aarya School of Nursing-839 9 8 9 10 9 12 15 13 7 18 13 7 17 0 14 17 14 192 ¥57,600.00 342,000.00f <15,600.00
280| 840 |Spatika School of Nursing-840 28 20 10 21 10 39 32 31 35 42 31 35 22 0 23 22 23 424 %1,27,200.00 % 20,400.00| ¥ 1,06,800.00
Mahaboob Subhani S |
281( 841 a a oanetthant =t 22 17 18 18 18 19 18 17 20 20 17 20 6 0 5 6 5 246 ¥73,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Nursing, -841
282| 842 |Jyoti School of Nursing-842 58 59 56 54 56 48 47 46 47 50 46 47 47 0 47 47 47 802 ¥2,40,600.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Vidhya Shekhar School of Nursing-
263|844 | -/ ¥ ArSCoototRUrsIng” | g7 | 63 | 60 | 55 | 60 | 30 | 25 | 20 | 27 | 30 | 20 | 27 | 3 | o | 3 | 34 | 33 | e36 %1,90,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
284| 845 |Modern School of Nursing,-845 31 29 30 28 30 17 15 15 17 18 15 17 3 0 3 3 3 274 382,200.00 ¥8,100.00f %74,100.00
Shushruthi i i
285( 846 i ruthi Institute of Nursing 14 Z 8 4 8 20 18 13 11 25 13 11 16 0 12 16 12 208 ¥62,400.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Science,Bangalore-846
286| 847 [AS B K School of Nursing,-847 13 15 10 13 10 16 16 14 11 20 14 11 2 0 2 2 2 171 ¥51,300.00 ¥ 42,300.00 % 9,000.00
287| 851 |Shri maruthi School of Nursing,-851 57 56 50 57 50 51 46 55 46 52 55 46 56 0 53 56 53 839 %2,51,700.00 3 2,48,400.00 % 3,300.00
288( 852 [St Benedict School of Nursing-852 54 43 37 37 37 59 55 60 58 60 60 58 53 0 49 53 49 822 % 2,46,600.00 %2,41,800.00 34,800.00
289| 853 |Sri Sai School of Nursing,-853 20 19 19 16 19 20 20 19 21 22 19 21 7 0 6 7 6 261 % 78,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
290( 855 [Gnanodaya School of Nursing-855 2 0 2 a4 2 2. 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 0 2 3 2 26 %7,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Pol P ing-
291| 856 gsgma ragna Sehoel of Nursing 24 21 22 21 22 28 29 30 29 29 30 29 D 0 3 b 3 330 %99,000.00 %96,900.00 %2,100.00
Secretd. V]
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Manasa Institute of Nursing

292|857 | . 45 48 45 44 45 51 49 50 50 54 50 50 35 36 35 36 723 %2,16,900.00 %2,10,000.00 %6,900.00
Sciences, -857

293| 862 |Y S S School of Nursing,-862 18 17 16 13 16 17 12 15 12 18 15 12 24 22 24 22 273 %81,900.00 %44,700.00) <37,200.00
Sri Veerabhadreshwara School of

294| 864 . 18 19 19 16 19 32 33 23 21 40 23 21 4 4 4 4 300 %90,000.00 % 88,200.00 %1,800.00
Nursing,-864

295| 865 |S S Sainath School of Nursing,-865 26 19 20 16 20 26 18 24 22 26 24 22 24 24 24 24 359 %1,07,700.00 %89,100.00f <18,600.00

296| 867 Ramen S?hOOl afiuising 57 46 45 46 45 57 56 57 55 59 57 55 23 20 23 20 721 %2,16,300.00 %2,15,700.00 ¥ 600.00
Kamakshipalya-867

L OF

297| 873 P i e 1 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 29 % 8,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
NURSING-873

298| 874 RS A L 75 74 71 73 71 50 44 44 46 51 44 46 2 2 2 2 697 %2,09,100.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
NURSING,-874
SRIVEERBHADRESHWARA

299| 878 36 29 29 27 29 36 36 37 37 38 37 37 0 0 0 0 408 % 1,22,400.00 %4,500.00| ¥ 1,17,900.00
SCHOOL OF NURSING-878

300| 882 |VIVEK SCHOOL OF NURSING-882 28 25 27 22 27 33 30 31 30 33 31 30 2 1 2 1 353 % 1,05,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
PRESTIGE SCHOOL OF NURSING-

301| 883 g83 49 46 50 42 50 66 63 63 62 68 63 62 10 11 10 11 726 %2,17,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
SPOORTHI SCHOOL OF NURSING

302 884 69 60 60 64 60 22 16 16 15 22 16 15 11 10 11 10 477 %1,43,100.00 31,42,800.00 X 300.00
HUMNABAD-884

303| 885 REELNBDIG-SEHITICL 29 28 29 32 29 17 16 14 17 17 14 17 1 1 1 1 263 %78,900.00 ¥43,500.00| <35,400.00
NURSING, BASAVAKALYAN-885 | i e

304| 886 |SRK SCHOOL OF NURSING-886 29 28 25 24 25 10 8 9 8 10 9 8 9 8 9 8 227 % 68,100.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

305| 889 |ANSA SCHOOL OF NURSING-889 38 34 28 25 28 41 35 37 41 41 37 41 5 5 5 5 446 %1,33,800.00 % 54,000.00f <79,800.00
VIDYA SHEKHAR INSTITUTE OF

306/ 890 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 57 %17,100.00 2,700.00| <14,400.00
NURSING-890
ADELINE SCHOOL OF NURSING-

307| 892 663 15 14 13 15 13 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 111 % 33,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
VIDYABHARATHI SCHOOL OF

308| 893 26 24 20 23 20 17 16 16 15 18 16 15 0 0 0 0 226 % 67,800.00 % 60,000.00 %7,800.00
NURSING-893

309| 895 |ATLAS SCHOOL OF NURSING-895 11 12 10 8 10 10 8 8 8 11 8 8 3 3 3 3 124 % 37,200.00 322,800.00| <¥14,400.00

310/ 900 R e i 24 22 23 19 23 19 18 15 11 21 15 11 2 2 2 2 229 % 68,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
NURSING BASAVAKALYAN-900 e '

311/ 901 el L OB sSr 59 58 58 58 58 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 307 392,100.00 % 87,000.00 %5,100.00
NURSING-901 T B ol

312| 902 |PATIL SCHOOL OF NURSING-902 20 16 12 13 12 22 23 23 22 23 23 22 0 0 0 0 231 % 69,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
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‘ L n i = Practical-

PARIMALACHARYA COLLEGE OF

313/ 903 14 12 14 13 14 19 11 16 11 19 16 11 0 6 6 194 % 58,200.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
NURSING-903
MY CARE SCHOOL OF NURSING-

314| 904 904 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 35 %10,500.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

315| 905 o i 52 46 45 46 45 24 22 20 22 27 20 22 0 1 1 397 %1,19,100.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
SCHOOL OF NURSING-905 — )

316| 906 ARSI IAPAL PARATANA 25 24 23 27 23 16 16 16 15 16 16 15 0 5 5 252 % 75,600.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
SCHOOL OF NURSING-906 e .
QUALITY SCHOOL OF NURSING-

317| 907 907 34 33 33 34 33 17 15 16 17 19 16 17 0 2 2 294 % 88,200.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

318| 911 |VASU SCHOOL OF NURSING-911 11 12 12 12 12 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 94 % 28,200.00 %10,500.00f <17,700.00

319| 912 |UNITED SCHOOL OF NURSING-912 | 49 49 47 46 47 21 24 24 22 24 24 22 0 0 0 399 %1,19,700.00 ¥73,800.00f <45,900.00

320| 917 KBANKUMARSCHOOL OF 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 22 %6,600.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
NURSING,-917 e )
CHINAIINSTITUTE OF NURSING,-

321| 920 020 2 1 1 1 1 5 6 2 4 6 2 4 0 6 6 59 %17,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

322 923 [PATIL SCHOOL OF NURSING-923 6 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 6 0 0 0 62 % 18,600.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
HPR MANIPAL SCHOOL OF

323| 924 39 38 39 38 39 24 24 25 24 24 25 24 0 1 1 367 %1,10,100.00 ¥95,700.00( < 14,400.00
NURSING-924
HPR COLLEGE OF ALLIED HEALTH

324| 925 ¥ 67,800.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
SCIENCES-925 16 18 16 18 16 20 20 18 20 22 18 20 0 0 0 226
ASHWINI SCHOOL OF NURSING-

325| 928 928 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 %7,500.00 %6,000.00 %1,500.00

326| 929 |CAMS SCHOOL OF NURSING,-929 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 24 %7,200.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
SUCCESS SCHOOL OF SING-

327| 931 931 HURSING 20 18 18 19 18 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 2 2 122 % 36,600.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!

328| T16 sl tadd 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 10 % 3,000.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
NURSING-T16 ,000. !

329| T35 |SDF SCHOOL OF NURSING,-T35 12 12 10 8 10 11 il 11 11 11 11 11 0 0 0 129 % 38,700.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
SANGAMESHWAR SCHOOL OF

330| T39 & %28,500.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
NURSING-T39 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 0 0 0 95
GURUKUL SCHOOL OF NURSING-

331| T53 153 8 AR 12 14 6 7 6 8 10 8 7 11 8 7 0 1 1 108 % 32,400.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
Presidency/UT Naseema School of

332| 175 ) 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 3 2 0 0 7 7 46 % 13,800.00 %10,800.00 % 3,000.00
Nursing-T75

333| T78 |Kalpatharu School of Nursing-T78 30 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 %45,000.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
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334| T79 |Raman School of Nursing,-135 0 0 0 7 33 %9,900.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
335| T92 |Harshika School of Nursing-776 3 3 3 0 22 36,600.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
336| T94 |Valley School of Nursing,-205 1 0 1 0 7 %2,100.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
337| 196 |Vishnu School of Nursing,-T96 2 1 0 0 11 % 3,300.00 NOT PAID #VALUE!
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